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Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID ~
1 Evy Kuijpers LIEROP 10007960953 118
2 Nina Kessler Velserbroek 10004735806 110
S Melanie Klement Diphoorn 10008891749 108
4 Britt Teunissen YSSELSTEYN LB 10011381720 104
5 Winanda Spoor APELDOORN 10006502115 92
m 6 Ymke Stegink NAARDEN 10007353085 92
7 Veerle Goossens BAKEL 10007177980 92
8 Yara Kastelijn Neerkant 10008990163 67
m 9 Femke Geeris GELDROP 10013775600 64
10  Sandra van Veghel ESCH 10011868033 63
11 Ingeborg Bremmers Amstelveen 10011382427 54
12 Marieke van Witzenburg BRIELLE 10014848660 47
13 Marjolein van 't Geloof DIRKSLAND 10009495371 45
14  Susanne Meistrok ELSHOUT 10011027466 45
m 15  Kylie Waterreus ULESTRATEN 10010200845 43
16  Judith Bloem Apeldoorn 10008900439 40
! 17  Lorena Wiebes MIJDRECHT 10014173300 39
18  Leonie Lubbinge Drachten 10010078381 34
19  Belle de Gast UTRECHT 10023130440 30
20  Bianca Lust OOSTZAAN 10009124650 28
m 21 Hanneke de Goeje LEIDEN 10013240177 28
22 Jeanne Korevaar GROOT AMMERS 10009894485 27
23 Charlotte Kool KORTENHOEF 10015761268 27
24 Kirstie van Haaften DE MEERN 10015510381 25
25  Maud Kaptheijns WESTERHOVEN 10009484863 25
26  Maaike Boogaard ZWAAG 10010200946 24
: 27  Ivana Tiessens Groningen 10012531269 23
28  Monique van de Ree Etten-Leur 10003288987 22
29  Lonneke Uneken VEENDAM 10022750322 22
n 30  Ellen van Looy BELGIUM 10022078392 21
31 Minke Bakker MONSTER 10015783496 21
I 32  Sanne van Helmond PRINSENBEEK 10015026088 21
33 Danique Braam VEENWOUDEN 10013775192 20
> 34  Marenda Maghfirotika SURABAYA (INA) 10059449967 19
m 35  Merel Hofman BLEISWIIK 10011161145 19
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36  Tamara PreuRl LANDGRAAF 10014897867 19
37 Paulien Koster DELFSTRAHUIZEN 10015761066 19
38  Robin Driehuijs OIRSBEEK 10015593338 18
39 Sanne Bouwmeester WESTERBORK 10014909890 18
40 Sharon Dommanschet ROOSENDAAL 10015704583 18
41  Moniek Tenniglo ALBERGEN 10007127258 17
m 42 Aniek van Alphen HAPERT 10015541303 16
43  Nienke Wasmus DEN HOORN 10015705795 16
44  Bianca van der Hoek BUSSUM 10004265657 15
m 45 Laura van Regenmortel Zoetermeer 10007385017 15
46  Laura Verdonschot LOMMEL (BEL) 10009126266 14
47  Angeligue Wammes-Bouman Amersfoort 10014903022 14
48 Mylene de Zoete NAALDWIJK 10015509977 14
49  Judith Jelsma Amstelveen 10011382932 13
< 50  Senna Feron Schimmert 10011024840 12
51  Amanda Jamieson NEW ZEALAND 10014258980 12
I 52  Maaike Brandwagt Sittard 10014843206 12
53 Ayla Rudgley AUSTRALIA 10036449247 11
54 Karlijn Swinkels HANDEL 10009857103 11
! 55 Carleen Baas BLADEL 10010081415 10
56  Melissa Robinson AUSTRALIA 10048492001 10
z 57  Jet Wildeman NIJMEGEN 10007511925 9
58  Puck Moonen LIEMPDE 10014974154 9
59 Kirsten Coppens NOORDHOEK 10008667841 9
60  Céline van Houtum DEN DUNGEN 10013240076 9
61 Louisa Lobigs AUSTRALIA 10014223618 8
62  Lizzy Witlox EINDHOVEN 10009346639 8
m 63  Melissa van der Peet DEN HAAG 10013776711 8
64 Christel van Loo LANDGRAAF 10045774785 7
65  Sabine Hey Oosterhout 10009858921 7
66  Devon Kuijstermans Oudenbosch 10049009030 6
67  Danique Speklé Zaltbommel 10015345481 6
68 llse Miltenburg SITTARD 10009003196 6
m 69 Gemma Esselaar STEIN LB 10015702058 6
70 llona van Ginneken GILZE 10014862505 5
71  Tessa Veen Eindhoven 10013891289 5
72 Eva Bijwaard HILLEGOM 10014756916 5
73 Henrietta Colborne GREAT BRITAIN 10010199431 4
74 Janieke Kalsbeek Leeuwarden 10011705860 4
m 75  Cornelie Smorenburg Nunspeet 10011029486 3
76  Tessa Hoogma Utrecht 10014532907 2
77  Annet Pit Deventer 10013366277 1
78  Arianna Pruisscher NIEUW DORDRECHT 10014833607 0
79  Floor Weerink EXLOO 10009857507 0
80  Rixt Meijer Heerenveen 10005723384 0
81 Ireen Wist HEERENVEEN 10011252485 0
82  Anne de Ruiter POLSBROEK 10011026658 0
83  Lysanne Rohde PRINSENBEEK 10013776408 0
a 84  Kimberly Nieuwerth BERGAMBACHT 10014533109 0
85  Verena Eberhardt AUSTRIA 10008670770 0
I 86  Roos Anneveldt Utrecht 10015107732 0
87  Dani Christmas GREAT BRITAIN 10009315620 0
> 88 Lienade Jong UBBENA 10015623953 0
m 89  Doris de Rooij DEN HAAG 10059005181 0
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Anne-Wil Veldman
Nicole Clerx

Malin Eriksen
Annefleur de Leeuw
Hilde Oudman

Guusje Waalboer
Jitske Kuiper

Tessa Paardekooper
Marianne van Leeuwen
Willemiek Meinders
Suzanne Verhoeven
Lisanne Al

Kim Lahaije

Inez Beijer

Inge van der Heijden
Bente van Teeseling
Jennifer van der Voort
Lieke de Cock

Juul Hubert

Lily Schuitemaker
Rachelle van Kappel
Melissa Slewe
Simone de Vries
Quinty Ton

Dominique van der Stelt

Anne Marijn van der Graaf

Nielske Bremmers
Liisa Ehrberg

Pleuni van Gulik-Méhimann

Rozemarijn Ammerlaan
Sofie van Horik
Marleen Stoel

Floor Besteman

Fleur Nagengast
Tessa Dijksman
Vyne van der Schoot
Corine van der Zijden
Bibian Been

Manon de Boer
Tessa Bergsma
Bettina Zijlstra

Loes Adegeest
Andrea van Loo
Tessa van der Velden
Vera Dorrestijn
Jacqueline Postma
Meike Uiterwijk Winkel
Melissa Steenhof
Nynke Pellikaan
Tessa Neefjes

Judith Visser
Phaedra Krol

Claudia van Dijk
Trine Holmsgaard

Amsterdam
GRONINGEN
NORWAY
zwolle
ONNEN
Dordrecht
Edam
GROENLO
Amsterdam
Dronten
BELGIUM
ASSENDELFT
TILBURG

Driel

SCHAIJK
ABCOUDE
MAARSSEN
Eindhoven
Den Haag
VOLENDAM
LINSCHOTEN
Wormerveer
OLDELAMER
GELDERMALSEN
GENDEREN
GRONINGEN
VALKENSWAARD
ESTLAND
APELDOORN
DE LIER
OOSTERWIJK
Enschede
ALKMAAR
BEILEN
VELSERBROEK
MAASTRICHT
Tienhoven
DEN HAAG
Leeuwarden
Leeuwarden
GRONINGEN
Enschede

t Harde

Den Haag
AMERSFOORT
Hoorn
ECHTEN DR
Drachten

Den Andel
Wervershoof
VALKENSWAARD
HEERDE
ZUIDLAND
DENMARK

10048816343
10016142295
10014511887
10012929676
10013354456
10015703977
10013354557
10015544131
10015345380
10015009823
10010611780
10012929171
10014763582
10023076482
10010592885
10014173502
10015703876
10052440810
10013776004
10015510482
10013240480
10011615833
10014121261
10023380115
10056404874
10014909789
10023001310
10022390210
10002730633
10014862303
10011867730
10015783702
10015029223
10009857204
10009969156
10023166513
10008698961
10022761941
10015864736
10015860894
10015196042
10014217150
10022797206
10023413053
10015107833
10015008510
10015705189
10013287768
10014815217
10009495977
10011671306
10015510280
10022752847
10014535735
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Mariska Jetten
Hanneke Mulder
Judith van Maanen
Manon van der Kroft
Esther van Leeuwe
Emma Boogaard
Esther Veldman
Wietske Bijlenga
Danielle van Engers
Yvet Schoonewille
Rixt Hoogland
Sophie Pulford
Jessica Lane
Francina Dekker

Heemskerk
Utrecht
AMSTERDAM
VALKENSWAARD
Krimpen aan den 1Jssel
Zwaag

Enschede
Nieuwleusen
Enschede
KLAZIENAVEEN
Enschede

NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA
Amsterdam

10014173401
10012161760
10015543525
10015762177
10015602129
10022692324
10023358287
10050178989
10023405070
10022711623
10015783904
10010812854
10014837849
10023147315
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